Sr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

App No.

ITI-
23173115

ITI-
23177756

ITl-
23171563

ITI-
23177887

ITl-
23178859

ITl-
23172455

ITl-
23172776

ITl-
23179109

ITl-
23178638

ITI-
23178163

ITI-
23179288

ITI-
23179473

ITl-
23177544

ITl-
23179380

ITl-
23173376

ITl-
23178736

ITl-
23174033

ITl-
23173684

ITl-
23178973

ITI-
23177976

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Name

JATIN KUMAR

YOGESH

ANUJ KUMAR

MUKESH

BHUMESH

JAKHAR

NIKHIL

PARMOD

NEETU KUMARI

VINIT

SHIVAM

GARIMA

PARMOD SINGH

MANISH

DEEPANSHU

ANISH

AMIT KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

MONTEEN

JYOTI

SONU KUMAR

Father Name

SURESH KUMAR

MANOHAR LAL

ANIL KUMAR

RAMCHANDER

SURENDER

KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

SUBHASH

MAHENDER

SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR

DILBAG

MAHIPAT

BHANWAR SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR

SURENDRA

ANIL MALIK

BALBEER SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

RAM SINGH

DAULAT RAM

SONGRA
MEDA RAM

DOB
01/07/2007

03/03/2006

04/09/2005

17/03/2006

03/06/1997

02/05/2007

28/08/2007

02/06/1999

07/09/2005

03/10/2007

19/12/2003

16/07/1994

01/07/2006

08/07/2004

02/10/2002

09/12/1997

04/10/2007

13/04/2006

05/08/1997

05/01/2001

Trade

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

231-Electrician
231-Electrician
112-Health Sanitary

Inspector
231-Electrician

Shift Unit
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 1
1 2
1 1
1 2
1 1
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 2

Date Of
Reporting

2023-07-28
12:52:45

2023-07-26
12:43:36

2023-07-27
11:02:46

2023-07-31
10:29:11

2023-07-28
12:48:39

2023-07-26
11:07:56

2023-07-31
10:24:22

2023-07-31
12:11:42

2023-07-28
10:55:33

2023-07-28
13:09:09

2023-07-26
10:26:53

2023-07-31
11:58:13

2023-07-28
13:02:09

2023-07-26
10:45:53

2023-07-31
10:20:23

2023-07-26
10:06:57

2023-07-26
10:56:32

2023-07-28
11:00:39

2023-07-31
10:36:20

2023-07-28
11:03:06



Sr.

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

App No.

ITI-
23247952

ITl-
23249232

ITl-
23249482

ITl-
23249719

ITl-
23249816

ITl-
23254090

ITl-
23254263

ITl-
23254542

ITl-
23254759

ITI-
23254996

ITI-
23260797

ITI-
23272749

ITl-
23272909

ITl-
23273085

ITl-
23273228

ITl-
23273542

ITl-
23273880

ITl-
23274413

ITl-
23274675

ITI-
23274830

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Name

AMANDEEP

RAHUL KUMAR

SAMEER

Ankit kumar

AANAND

KUMAR

KULDEEP

GULSHAN

SANJAY KUMAR

DHARMVEER

SAMEER

AMIT KUMAR
MEENA

RAHUL

MANISH

YOGESH
KUMAR

VIPENDER

RANJAN

ROHIT KUMAR

DHANRAJ
SINGH

KULDEEP
SINGH

RAHUL

Father Name

KESHARA RAM

RAJESH SONI

SALAMUDIN

sunil kumar

SUBHASH
CHANDER

KRISHAN KUMAR

MAHENDRA

SINGH

SUBHASH

SUBHASH

CHANDER

BABU KHAN

LAL CHAND

MEENA

RAJERAM

BHAL SINGH

SANTLAL

SUNDER LAL

NAND LAL

NARESH KUMAR

RAJENDRA
SINGH

DATAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

DOB
01/08/2006

17/09/2001

31/10/2006

07/10/2006

30/08/2006

06/07/2005

01/07/2005

31/08/2005

12/10/2006

01/01/2006

10/05/1998

05/07/2004

08/10/2006

24/08/2004

07/08/2005

17/04/2006

16/12/2005

01/01/2008

01/01/2008

10/09/2007

Trade

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary

Inspector
231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary

Inspector
231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

Shift Unit
2 1
2 1
1 2
1 2
2 1
2 1
2 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
1 2
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1

Date Of
Reporting

2023-08-31
14:07:28

2023-08-31
14:09:27

2023-08-31
13:45:50

2023-08-31
13:49:47

2023-08-31
14:06:43

2023-08-31
14:01:50

2023-08-31
14:08:44

2023-08-31
13:43:42

2023-08-31
14:05:16

2023-08-31
14:04:07

2023-08-31
13:44:30

2023-08-31
14:05:44

2023-08-31
14:08:13

2023-08-31
14:09:05

2023-08-31
13:48:08

2023-08-31
14:07:47

2023-08-31
14:07:06

2023-08-31
14:00:57

2023-08-31
13:52:52

2023-08-31
13:52:21



Sr.

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

App No.

ITI-
23275102

ITl-
23275236

ITl-
23275426

ITl-
23276353

ITl-
23276811

ITl-
23288278

ITl-
23300847

ITl-
23303840

ITl-
23303901

ITl-
23303962

Tl
23304020

ITl-
23304081

ITl-
23304129

ITl-
23312674

ITl-
23314370

ITl-
23314784

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Name

RAHUL

SHYAM

SUNDER

GOURAV

RAJINISH

SUMIT

ANIRUDH

SATISH YADAV

HIRALAL

SUNIL KUMAR

VINEET SWAMI

KAMALPREET

ANIL KUMAR

ANKIT

SUNIL

MANISH

KARAN

Father Name

RAKESH

RAKESH KUMAR

ANIL

MUNSHI RAM

YASWANT SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

BHOOP SINGH

YADAV

KARMVEER

GOVIND RAM

CHHAGAN LAL

SWAMI

RAJPAL

HAWA SINGH

SUBHASH

CHANDER

MOKA RAM

RAJMAL

GOURI SHANKAR

DOB
13/05/2003

08/06/2001

07/04/2005

05/02/2005

18/10/2004

24/09/2006

16/02/1988

19/07/2003

18/02/2006

28/05/2006

15/09/1997

17/07/1998

14/11/2005

13/10/2003

10/08/2006

17/01/2001

Trade

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

Shift Unit
2 1
1 2
1 2
1 2
2 1
1 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
2 1
1 1

Date Of
Reporting

2023-08-31
13:51:36

2023-08-31
13:49:17

2023-08-31
13:48:51

2023-08-31
13:45:15

2023-08-31
14:06:06

2023-09-23
11:45:26

2023-09-23
11:13:54

2023-09-23
11:12:04

2023-09-23
11:11:11

2023-09-23
11:14:22

2023-09-23
11:15:01

2023-09-23
11:15:38

2023-09-23
11:16:08

2023-10-10
14:02:52

2023-10-10
14:12:39

2023-10-10
14:05:10



	Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

